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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

1

7

4

2

8

9

5

10

3

6

名前 

延原　崇

内山　幸治

天堂　豊四郎

市川　直輝

タイタニック

桑原　圭司

杉田　健一

舘　直樹

皆川　恭二

黒谷　進一

Lap# 

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

Total 

5:21.898

5:05.907

5:09.450

5:14.908

5:15.695

5:18.337

5:19.777

5:00.217

5:07.962

5:08.465

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

22.343

22.159

22.392

22.096

22.877

22.258

21.998

23.342

22.274

22.929

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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